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Epulettakaritasi szolgaltatasok

[.D.: 107518604

A szerz8dés tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglald:

Osszefoglalé:

Szolgaltatdsmegrendelés

90911200

Ayuntamiento de Sestao - Ayuntamiento de
Sestao

Eplilettakaritasi szolgaltatdsok

Eplilettakaritasi szolgaltatdsok

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi hataridd:

Becsllt érték:

Helyesbités

2025.01.17
13:00

2 620 860 EUR
1231 200 EUR
5025 120 EUR



